
Eesti kõrgkoolide meistrivõistlused kergejõustikus 
08.03.2024        Tartu Ülikooli kergejõustikuhall 
 
N 60m 

1) Matilda Vitsut  22.08.2004 TalTech   7,76 
2) Jelizaveta Mišina 13.02.2002 Sisekaitseakadeemia  8,01 
3) Kristin Kairit Sonn 20.11.2003 TalTech   8,11 
4) Anete Siman  02.03.1999 Sisekaitseakadeemia  8,13 
5) Stella Sohvi Altmets 18.09.2001 Tallinna Ülikool  8,14 
6) Lea Johanna Zybur 09.08.2001 Tartu Ülikool   8,75 
7) Hoa-Mi Parikka 02.02.1997 Tartu Ülikool   9,04 
8) Kati Tungel  17.02.2004 Tartu Ülikool   9,20 
9) Johanna Keerd  14.10.2002 Tallinna Ülikool  9,54 
v.a. Sandra Rumask 04.01.2005 Antsla Gümnaasium  7,96 

 
N 400m 

1) Stella Sohvi Altmets 18.09.2001 Tallinna Ülikool  1.00,06 
2) Eliise Luks  24.02.2004 Sisekaitseakadeemia  1.03,31 
3) Anette Siman  02.03.1999 Sisekaitseakadeemia  1.06,07 
4) Teele Olgo  06.01.2002 Tartu Ülikool   1.17,84 

 
N 1000m 

1) Eliise Luks  24.02.2005 Sisekaitseakadeemia  3.11,18 
2) Carmen Rääk  14.02.2004 Tartu Ülikool   3.15,14 
3) Hanna-Liina Palu 29.03.2004 Tartu Ülikool   3.28,91 
4) Teele Olgo  06.02.2002 Tartu Ülikool   3.41,21 

 
N 60m tõkkejooks 83,8/8,50 

1) Jelizaveta Mišina 13.10.2002 Sisekaitseakadeemia  8,99 
2) Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 Tartu Tervishoiu Kõrgkool 9,14 
3) Lea Johanna Zybur 09.08.2001 Tartu Ülikool   9,84 

 
N Kaugushüpe 

1) Jelizaveta Mišina 13.10.2002 Sisekaitseakadeemia  5.84 
2) Matilda Vitsut  22.08.2004 TalTech   5.60 
3) Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 Tartu Tervishoiu Kõrgkool 5.52 
4) Stella Sohvi Altmets 18.09.2001 Tallinna Ülikool  5.42 
5) Anete Siman  02.03.1999 Sisekaitseakadeemia  5.22 
6) Lea Johanna Zybur 09.08.2001 Tartu Ülikool   5.14 
7) Rii Tartu  15.04.2004 TalTech   4.90 
8) Carina Pullerits 05.04.1999 Tallinna Ülikool  4.50 
9) Kati Tungel  17.02.2004 Tartu Ülikool   4.09 
10) Hoa –Mi Parikka 02.02.1997 Tartu Ülikool   3.82 
11) Johanna Keerd  14.10.2002 Tallinna Ülikool  3.53 
v.a. Sandra Rumask 04.01.2005 Anstla Gümnaasium  5.64 



Eesti kõrgkoolide meistrivõistlused kergejõustikus 
08.03.2024        Tartu Ülikooli kergejõustikuhall 
N Kõrgushüpe 

1) Jelizaveta Mišina 13.10.2002 Sisekaitseakadeemia  1.66 
2) Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 Tartu Tervishoiu Kõrgkool 1.55 
3) Johanna Keerd  14.10.2002 Tallinna Ülikool  1.30 

 
N Teivashüpe 

1) Anette Kampus 30.05.2004 Tartu Ülikool   2.96 
v.a. Kärt Haamer  14.11.2007 Tartu Katoliku Hariduskeskus 3.46 
v.a. Luise Remmel  27.12.2011 Tartu Veeriku Kool  3.26 

 
N Kuulitõuge 

1) Katre Uibo  25.03.1999 Tartu Ülikool   13.62 
2) Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 Tartu Ülikool   12.74 
3) Margit Kalk  16.06.1999 Tartu Ülikool   11.94 
4) Carina Pullerits 05.04.1999 Tallinna Ülikool  10.88 
5) Ester Liira  12.10.2003 Tartu Tervishoiu Kõrgkool 10.59 
6) Anete Siman  02.03.1999 Sisekaitseakadeemia  10.35 
7) Anna Marii Lette 23.10.2003 Tartu Ülikool   9.58 
8) Hoa-Mi Parikka 02.02.1997 Tartu Ülikool   8.89 

 
M 60m 

1) Oliver Laaspere 30.05.2001 Tallinna Ülikool  7,14 
2) Hanno Tamm  25.01.2003 Tartu Ülikool   7,15 
3) Andres Viidikas 21.01.2001 Kaitseväe Akadeemia  7.47 
4) Kert Järve  28.03.2003 Tartu Tervishoiu Kõrgkool 7,48 
5) Joonas Mattias Laur 01.06.1999 TalTech   7,53 
6) Mark Tomi Vilhem Vompa 19.09.2003 Tartu Tervishoiu Kõrgkool 7,62 
7) August Okk  28.03.2004 Tallinna Ülikool  7,68 
8) Stefanio-Bruno Laur 15.12.2000 Tartu Tervishoiu Kõrgkool 7,70 
9) Holger Dahl  07.03.2003 Tartu Ülikool   7,80 
10) Aarne Lääne  14.08.2004 Tartu Ülikool   7,88 
v.a. Henrik Kutberg 02.11.1992 TalTech   7,31 

   
M 400m 

1) Jakob Keller  23.07.2000 Tartu Ülikool   50,93 
2) Hanno Tamm  25.01.2003 Tartu Ülikool   51.78 
3) Kristjan Joosep 28.06.1998 TalTech   52,41 
4) Joonas Mattias Laur 01.06.1999 TalTech   52,69 
5) Martin Moistus 30.07.2003 TalTech   54,40 
6) Kert Järve  28.03.2003 Tartu Tervishoiu Kõrgkool 54,60 
7) Mark Tomi Vilhem Vompa 19.09.2003 Tartu Tervishoiu Kõrgkool 56,89 
8) Andres Viidikas 21.01.2001 Kaitseväe Akadeemia  57,55 
9) Kert Kask  29.11.2002 Tartu Ülikool   58,56 
10) Max Sander Laane 10.07.2003 Tallinna Ülikool  59,26 



Eesti kõrgkoolide meistrivõistlused kergejõustikus 
08.03.2024        Tartu Ülikooli kergejõustikuhall 
 
 
M 2000m 

1) Deniss Šalkauskas 01.12.1998 Tartu Ülikool   5.38,05 
2) Max Sander Laane 10.07.2003 Tallinna Ülikool  6.13,21 
3) Kert Kask  27.11.2002 Tartu Ülikool   6.27,64 
4) Rasmus Luik  01.08.2001 Kaitseväe Akadeemia  6.49,10 

 
M 60m tõkkejooks 106,7/9,14 
       1) Martin Moistus 30.07.2003 TalTech   9,43   
 
M 60m tõkkejooks 99/9,14 
      v.a. Steven Leppoja 29.03.2006 Võru Kreutzwaldi Kool 7.99 
 
M Kaugushüpe 

1) Erko-Henrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 Tallinna Ülikool  6.11 
2) Stefanio-Bruno Laur 15.12.2000 Tartu Tervishoiu Kõrgkool 6.05 
3) August Okk  28.03.2004 Tallinna Ülikool  6.01 
4) Martin Moistus 30.07.2003 TalTech   5.94 

Aarne Lääne  14.08.2004 Tartu Ülikool   NM 
 
M Kõrgushüpe  

1) Hanno Tamm  25.01.2003 Tartu Ülikool   1.92 
2) Erko-Henrik Mõttus 24.05.2000 Tallinna Ülikool  1.80 

 
M Kuulitõuge 

1) Rolf Robert Peebo 14.02.2000 Sisekaitseakadeemia  12.67 
2) Hanno Tamm  25.01.2003 Tartu Ülikool   9.69 
3) Rasmus Kala  26.09.2000 Tartu Ülikool   9.02 
4) Kevin Kuldma  15.04.2002 Tartu Tervishoiu Kõrgkool 8.77 

 
 
Peakohtunik  Harry Lemberg           Peasekretär Marek Doronin 


